

1

Reg. Civil Suit No. 25/2026.
Haribai Hanumant Jamdade
Through POA Satish
Vs.- P. C. M. C. & Ors.

CNR NO. MHPU100000262026



ORDER BELOW EXTENSION OF STATUS QUO APPLICATION.
(Passed on 18/06/2026)

Status quo is extended till next date.

Sd/-xxx

Dated: 18/06/2026.

(V. S. Damare)
Civil Judge Junior Division,
P.C.M.C. Court, Akurdi, Pune.

CERTIFICATE

“I affirm that the contents of this P.D.F. file order are same word for word as per original order.

Name of Stenographer	:-	Gaurav A. Bobade (Grade III)
Court Name	:-	Shri. V. S. Damare, Civil Judge Junior Division, (P.C.M.C.), Court, Akurdi, Pune.
Date	:-	18/06/2026.
Order signed by presiding officer on	:-	18/06/2026.
Order uploaded on	:-	18/06/2026.